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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
 NATURAL GAS DIVISION

 SERVICE LIST
 FE DOCKET NO: 12-32-LNG

 
# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Jordan Cove Energy Project, L.P. John S. Decker

 Attorney, Vinson & Elkins LLP
 Vinson & Elkins L.L.P.

 2200 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
 Suite 500 West

 Washington  DC  20037-1701 
U.S.

(202) 639-6599 
jdecker@velaw.com

 
  Rose Haddon

 Director, Regulatory Program
 Jordan Cove Energy Project, L.P.

 5615 Kirby Drive
 Suite 500

 Houston  TX  77005 
U.S.

(832) 255-3841 
rose.haddon@jordancovelng.com

 
  Christopher J. Terhune

 Attorney
 Vinson & Elkins L.L.P.

 2200 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
 Suite 500 West

 Washington  DC  20037-1701 
U.S.

(202) 639-6599 
cterhune@velaw.com

 
  Natalie Eades

 Jordan Cove Energy Project, L.P.
 5615 Kirby Drive

 Suite 500
 Houston  TX  77005 

U.S.

(832) 255-3841 
neades@pembina.com

 
  Elizabeth Spomer

 President and CEO
 Jordan Cove Energy Project, L.P.

 5615 Kirby Drive
 Suite 500

 Houston  TX  77005 
U.S.

(866) 227-9249 
espomer@vereseninc.com

 
Intervenor(s):
2  Jody McCaffree

 P.O. Box 1113
 North Bend  OR  97459 

U.S.

(541) 756-0759 
mccaffrees@frontier.com

 
3 American Petroleum Institute Benjamin Norris

 Counsel
(202) 682-8000 
NorrisB@api.org
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American Petroleum Institute
 1220 L Street, N.W.

 Washington  DC  (202) 682-
8000 
U.S.

 
  David L. Wochner

 K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.

 Suite 400
 Washington  DC  20006 

U.S.

(202) 778-9014 
david.wochner@klgates.com

 
  Sandra Safro

 K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.

 Suite 400
 Washington  DC  20006 

U.S.

(202) 778-9000 
sandra.safro@klgates.com

 
4 Industrial Energy Consumers of

America
Paul N. Cicio

 President
 Industrial Energy Consumers of

America
 1776 K Street

 Suite 720
 Washington  DC  20005 

U.S.

(202) 223-1661 
pcicio@ieca-us.org

 
  Marnie Satterfield

 Government Affairs Manager
 1776 K Street, NW

 Suite 720
 Washington  DC  20006 

U.S.

(202) 223-1420 
msatterfield@ieca-us.org

 
5  Wim de Vriend

 573 South 12th Street
 Coos Bay  OR  97420 

U.S.

(541) 267-6177 
costacoosta@coosnet.com

 
6  Francis Eatherington

 Director
 P.O. Box 1692

 Roseburg  OR  97470 
U.S.

(541) 643-1309 
francis@douglasfast.net

 
7 Evans Schaaf Family LLC Deborah and Ron Evans

 Evans Schaaf Family LLC
 9687 Highway 66

 Ashland  OR  97520 
U.S.

(541) 601-4748 
debron3@gmail.com

 
  Brent Foster

 Attorney at Law
 Evans Schaaf Family LLC

(541) 380-1334 
foster.brent@ymail.com
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1767 12th Street #248
 Hood River  OR  97031 

U.S.
 
8 The American Public Gas Association John Gregg

 General Counsel
 McCarter & English

 1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.
 12th Floor.

 Washington  DC  20005 
U.S.

(202) 464-0835 
jgregg@McCarter.com

 
9 Confederated Tribes of the Coos,

Lower Umpqua, and Siuslaw Indians'
Margaret  Corvi

 Director Department of Natural
Resources

 Confederated Tribes of the
Coos, Lower Umpqua, and
Siuslaw Indians'

 1245 Fulton Avenue
 Coos Bay  OR  97420 

U.S.

(541) 888-7513 
mcorvi@ctclusi.org

 
  Scott Wheat

 General Counsel
 Confederated Tribes of the

Coos, Lower Umpqua, and
Siuslaw Indians'

 P.O. Box 9168
 Spokane  WA  99209 

U.S.

(509) 458-6521 
scottwheat@icloud.com

 
10  Juanita Saul

 1272 Kirkendall Rd
 Camas Valley  OR  97416 

U.S.

 
 

 
11  Alisa R. Acosta

 536 Ragsdale Road
 Trail  OR  97541 

U.S.

(703) 203-4382 
 

 
12  Judy Faye Whitson

 2002 Kent Creek Road
 Winston  OR  97496 

U.S.

 
 

 
13  Chris Press

 P.O. Box 607
 Coos Bay  OR  97420 

U.S.

 
ccp6261@gmail.com

 
14  Barbara L. Brown

 4864 SW Wembley Place
 Beaverton  OR  97005 

U.S.

 
tarbar07@Comcast.net
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15  Reggie & Renee Alvey

 420 Jiggs Lane
 Winston  OR  97496 

U.S.

 
 

 
16  Brad Royal

 Box 112
 Camas Valley  OR  97416 

U.S.

 
 

 
17  Kenneth & Kristine Cates

 1688 Denn Road
 Camas Valley  OR  97416 

U.S.

(541) 445-2348 
 

 
18 Citizens for Renewables, Inc Jody McCaffree

 Executive Director
 Citizens for Renewables, Inc

 P.O Box 1113
 North Bend  OR  97459 

U.S.

 
mccaffrees@frontier.com

 
19 Oregon Family Trust John A. Clarke

 Oregon Family Trust
 1102 Twin Oaks Lane
 Winton  OR  97496 

U.S.

 
 

 
20  Curtis & Melissa Pallin

 62225 Catching Slough Road
 Coos Bay  OR  97420 

U.S.

 
 

 
21  James E. Dahlman

 344 Honey Run Lane
 Winston  OR  97496 

U.S.

(541) 679-5139 
 

 
22  James & Archina Davenport

 61954 Old Wagon Road
 Coos Bay  OR  97420 

U.S.

(541) 269-7122 
cyclingaj@yahoo.com

 
23  Larry & Sylvia Mangan

 93780 Hillcrest Laner
 North Bend  OR  97459 

U.S.

(541) 756-7543 
larrysylviamangan@frontier

 
24 C2 Cattle Co James R. Coonan

 C2 Cattle Co
 18495 Hwy 140

 Eagle Point  OR  97524 
U.S.
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25  Keri Wu

 340 Taylor Road
 Trail  OR  97541 

U.S.

(541) 878-2705 
Iokpaso340@gmail.com

 
26  Linda Craig

 119 Loper Lane
 Trail  OR  97541 

U.S.

(541) 890-1460 
Lindacraig334@gmail.com

 
27  Lorraine Spurlock

 1127 Kirkendall Road
 Camas Valley  OR  97416 

U.S.

 
 

 
28  Pamela Brown Ordway

 14138 NW Lakeshore Court
 Portland  OR  97229 

U.S.

 
13pbo@comcast.net

 
29 Citizens for Renewables, Inc Kathleen P. Eymann

 Citizens for Renewables, Inc
 P.O Box 1113

 North Bend  OR  97459 
U.S.

 
 

 
30  Bob Barker

 2724 Old Ferry Road
 Shady Cove  OR  97539 

U.S.

(541) 878-5371 
bobandgail@embarqmail.com

 
31  Nikki Amos

 1084 Burma Rd
 Camas Valley  OR  97416 

U.S.

 
 

 
32  Marcella & Alan Laudani

 3024 Old Ferry Rd. 
 Box 71

 Shady Cove  OR  97539 
U.S.

 
hikenlady@yahoo.com

 
33  Gerald & Robin Wisdom

 1260 Arcadia Drive
 Roseburg  OR  97471 

U.S.

(541) 672-6982 
gwiz@jeffnet.org

 
34  William McKinley

 45 Hickory Avenue
 Corte Madera  OR  94925 

U.S.

 
will@mckinleymedia.com

 
35 Gow Ranch Bill Gow

 
(541) 643-0198 
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Gow Ranch
 4993 Clarks Branch Road

 Roseburg  OR  97470 
U.S.

gowranch@live.com

 
36  Russell Lyon

 3880 Days Creek Road
 Days Creek  OR  97429 

U.S.

(541) 825-3272 
russrlyon@gmail.com

 
37 Oregon Women's Land Trust Julienne DeMarsh

 Secretary
 Oregon Women's Land Trust

 P.O. Box 1692
 Roseburg  OR  97470 

U.S.

 
 

 
38 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver

 Executive Vice President
 The American Public Gas

Association
 Suite C-4

 201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
 Washington  DC  20002 

U.S.

(202) 464-0835 
dschryver@apga.org

 
39 Citizens Against LNG, Inc. Kathleen Eymann

 President
 Citizens Against LNG, Inc.

 1256 Newport Avenue, S.W.
 Brandon  OR  97411 

U.S.

(503) 581-5050 
keymann@climateclean.net

 
  Jody  McCaffree

 Executive Director
 Citizens Against LNG, Inc.

 P.O. Box 1113
 North Bend  OR  97459 

U.S.

(541) 756-0759 
mccaffrees@frontier.com

 
40 Klamath-Siskiyou Wildlands Center Lesley  Adams

 Program Director
 Rogue Riverkeeper

 P.O. Box 102
 Ashland  OR  97520 

U.S.

(541) 488-9831 
Lesley@rogueriverkeeper.org

 
  Joseph Vaile

 Program Director
 Klamath-Siskiyou Wildlands

Center
 P.O. Box

 Ashland  OR  97520 
U.S.

(541) 488-5789 
joseph@kswild.org

 
41 Sierra Club Environmental Law Nathan Matthews (415) 977-5695 
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Program Sierra Club Environmental Law
Program

 Sierra Club
 2101 Webster Street

 Suite 1300
 Oakland  CA  94612 

U.S.

nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org

 
  Harry Libarel

 Sierra Club Environmental Law
Program

 Sierra Club
 2101 Webster Street

 Suite 1300
 Oakland  CA  94612 

U.S.

(415) 977-5638 
harry.libarle@sierraclub.org

 
42 Landowners United Clarence Adams

 Landowners United
 2039 Ireland Road
 Winston  OR  97496 

U.S.

(541) 679-7385 
adams@mcsi.net

 
43  Stacey and Craig McLaughlin

 799 Glory Lane
 Myrtle Creek  OR  97457 

U.S.

(541) 860-8307 
stacey@mountaintopinsight.com

 


